Position

Solid Waste Supervisor
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Solid Waste Supervisor
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |

Sanitation Worker I

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection

Residential Collection

Total Wages

$74,802
$67,517
$66,249
$63,416
$62,970
$59,047
$58,199
$58,043
$57,883
$57,812
$56,867
$56,712
$56,499
$54,240
$53,992
$53,851
$53,605
$53,602
$53,084
$52,016
$49,812
$49,512
$48,462
$48,290
$48,012
$47,594
$47,453
$45,245
$45,233
$44,932

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,765
$24,615
$17,169

$9,178
$17,151

$9,178
$17,151
$17,280
$17,225
$17,151
$17,151

$9,016

$9,075
$27,944

$9,219
$20,170
$16,985
$24,610

$9,199
$24,633
$20,186
$24,609
$24,610
$23,480
$24,616
$24,725
$19,841

$7,064
$11,787
$10,893



Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Solid Waste Supervisor
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |
Sanitation Worker |

Sanitation Worker 1|

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection
Residential Collection

Residential Collection

$44,433
$41,874
$39,369
$37,968
$37,678
$36,864
$35,173
$28,167
$25,469
$24,302
$13,835

$660

$22,552
$6,789
$6,749
$10,498
$22,130
$17,985
$5,902
$9,135
$8,709
$8,698
$38

$0



