Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Solid Waste Supervisor		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$74,802	\$10,765
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$67,517	\$24,615
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$66,249	\$17,169
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$63,416	\$9,178
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$62,970	\$17,151
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$59,047	\$9,178
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$58,199	\$17,151
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$58,043	\$17,280
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$57,883	\$17,225
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$57,812	\$17,151
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$56,867	\$17,151
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$56,712	\$9,016
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$56,499	\$9,075
Solid Waste Supervisor		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$54,240	\$27,944
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$53,992	\$9,219
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$53,851	\$20,170
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$53,605	\$16,985
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$53,602	\$24,610
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$53,084	\$9,199
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$52,016	\$24,633
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$49,812	\$20,186
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$49,512	\$24,609
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$48,462	\$24,610
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$48,290	\$23,480
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$48,012	\$24,616
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$47,594	\$24,725
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$47,453	\$19,841
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$45,245	\$7,064
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$45,233	\$11,787
Sanitation Worker II		Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$44,932	\$10,893

Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$44,433	\$22,552
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$41,874	\$6,789
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$39,369	\$6,749
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$37,968	\$10,498
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$37,678	\$22,130
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$36,864	\$17,985
Solid Waste Supervisor	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$35,173	\$5,902
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$28,167	\$9,135
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$25,469	\$8,709
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$24,302	\$8,698
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$13,835	\$38
Sanitation Worker II	Sacramento	Residential Collection	\$660	\$0